
BOC#04 - Ultra-Longues Distances
Tumulis 18.12.2022

ASUB

Pedro CARDOSO
ASUB
Course : Individuel Très Court
Distance : 2900m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 0:39:40 (13'41"/km)

4/26 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Maurice REVERSEAU 0:25:11
2. Jules COLOMB 0:25:53
3. Georges DICKER 0:33:31

1. 174 00:03:12 399m 8'01"/km
2. 206 00:02:51 00:06:03 169m 16'52"/km
3. 207 00:04:55 00:10:58 218m 22'33"/km
4. 175 00:04:50 00:15:48 357m 13'32"/km
5. 176 00:02:38 00:18:26 217m 12'08"/km
6. 201 00:04:25 00:22:51 131m 33'43"/km
7. 202 00:05:09 00:28:00 353m 14'35"/km
8. 203 00:05:03 00:33:03 300m 16'50"/km
9. 204 00:02:46 00:35:49 223m 12'24"/km

10. 205 00:02:24 00:38:13 207m 11'36"/km
11. 232 00:00:35 00:38:48 147m 3'58"/km
12. 999 00:00:52 00:39:40 134m 6'28"/km
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